
 
          

2014 Laredo Lemurs Promotional Schedule 

 

 

 

Date  Day  Promotion     Sponsor (s) 
 

 

July 11  Friday  Post-Game Fireworks    Whataburger 

July 12  Saturday Collector Cup Giveaway (1st 1,000)   

July 13  Sunday  Family Day/Bark in the Park   Family Chevrolet/HEB 

July 25  Friday  Post-Game Fireworks    Capital Care EMS 

July 26  Saturday TBD Miller Lite Giveaway   Miller Lite 

July 27  Sunday  Family Day//Bark in the Park   Family Chevrolet/HEB 

July 28  Monday Margarita Monday ($2.00 Margaritas)  

July 29  Tuesday Thirsty Tuesday ($1.00 beer)   Miller Lite 

July 30  Wednesday Baseball Bingo 

July 31  Thursday Thirsty Thursday ($1.00 beer)   Miller Lite 

August 1 Friday  Post-Game Fireworks    Buffalo Wings & Rings 

August 2 Saturday Collector Cup Giveaway (1st 1,000)  

August 8 Friday  Post-Game Fireworks    AEP 

August 9 Saturday Camo Baseball Cap Giveaway (1st 1,000) Family Chevrolet 

August 10 Sunday  Family Day/Bark in the Park   Family Chevrolet/HEB 

August 11 Monday Margarita Monday ($2.00 Margaritas) 

August 12 Tuesday Thirsty Tuesday ($1.00 beer)   Miller Lite 

August 13 Wednesday Baseball Bingo 

August 14 Thursday Thirsty Thursday ($1.00 beer)   Miller Lite 

August 21 Thursday  Thirsty Thursday ($1.00 beer)   Miller Lite  

August 22 Friday  Post-Game Fireworks    Chavarria’s Plumbing 

August 23 Saturday Backpack Giveaway (1st 1,000)   TAMIU 

August 24 Sunday  Family Day//Bark in the Park   Family Chevrolet/HEB 

August 25 Monday Margarita Monday ($2.00 Margaritas) 

August 26 Tuesday Thirsty Tuesday ($1.00 beer)   Miller Lite 

August 27 Wednesday Baseball Bingo 

August 28 Thursday Thirsty Thursday ($1.00 beer)   Miller Lite 


